

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: CC.No.2716 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	26.03.2026	<p><u>PK,J</u></p> <p>Respondent No.4 is present before this Court.</p> <p>Hence, appearance of respondent No.4 is dispensed with.</p> <p>Learned Government Pleader appearing for the respondents submits that the respondents preferred an appeal vide WA (SR) No.10148 of 2026, dated 03.03.2026.</p> <p>Post this matter on 09.04.2026 for reporting compliance.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">B/o</p>	